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1123 Ocean View Boulevard, Pacific Grove CA 93950

Status:

List Price: $1,575,000

11/03/2011List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81146251

Class:

MLS No:

2500 (Seller)

6,400 SqFt (Assessor)

146

Baths:

Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

$1,325,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Coral

Direction:

Ocean Front Line Sensation. Unobstructed views and the dramatic surf will 

mesmerize you, sunrises to sunsets, 110 ft of Pacific Grove?s Ocean View 

Blvd. 2 master brms, 1 guest brm, 3 bath beach house. Lg. fireplace, 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

3(3/0)

List Agent:

List Office:

Sam Piffero

Sotheby's-Clocktower

1124 Balboa Avenue, Pacific Grove CA 93950

Status:

List Price: $1,299,000

04/26/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81215593

Class:

MLS No:

2739 (Paid Vendor)

6,700 SqFt (Assessor)

4

Baths:

Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

$1,250,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Esplanade

Direction:

PG living @ its finest! 2700+ sq ft 4/2 of light-filled beauty, maple flrs, 

cathedral celings & windows throughout. Custom kitchen opens onto living 

rm. Upstairs family rm w/roof top deck w/ocean views. Master ste 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

4

2(2/0)

List Agent:

List Office:

Christian J. Haun

Keller Williams Realty

389 Gibson Avenue, Pacific Grove CA 93950

Status:

List Price: $1,200,000

02/20/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81206437

Class:

MLS No:

2875 (Agent)

7,081 SqFt (Assessor)

25

Baths:

Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

$1,150,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Monterey Ave

Direction:

This true Craftsman (c. 1910), majorly restored by Eric Miller includes a 

gorgeous new master suite addition and bath on the main level, new 

expanded kitchen with state-of-the-art appliances, new hickory hardwood 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

4

4(3/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Vicki Mitchell

Carmel Realty Company

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.
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1203 Shell Avenue, Pacific Grove CA 93950

Status:

List Price: $1,195,000

04/25/2010List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81020363

Class:

MLS No:

2697 (Assessor)

6,300 SqFt (Assessor)

684

Baths:

Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

$1,150,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Coral

From Lighthouse take Del Monte to right on Coral.  This home is on the corner of Shell & Coral (and Balboa)--Front door on ShellDirection:

Gorgeous white water views-so close to the beach*Approx 2700 sf,5 bd/2.5 

ba in most desirable area of PG*Spacious rooms,hdwood floors 

thruout,oversize Bay view kitchen w/ inside grill,breakfast area,big separate 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

5

3(2/1)

List Agent:

List Office:

Peggy D. Jones

The Jones Group-Coast & Country Real Estate

841 17 Mile Drive, Pacific Grove CA 93950

Status:

List Price: $739,000

02/06/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81204645

Class:

MLS No:

2542 (Seller)

8,712 SqFt (Assessor)

70

Baths:

Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified

$710,000Sale Price:

Sold

HOA Fee:

X-Street: Sinex

From Hwy 68/Forest Av: Go down Sunset (Street that runs in front of High School) to 17 Mile Drive. Turn Right, go 2 blocks.Direction:

Fantastic family home on a large lot in the heart of the Asilomar area of 

Pacific Grove. Living room and kitchen are the heart of the house and 

provide an open and bright atmosphere. There is a separate large family 

Remarks:

Single Family Residential

3

2(2/0)

List Agent:

List Office:

Kyle Morrison

John Saar-Crml Rncho

1003 Egan Avenue, Pacific Grove CA 93950

Status:

List Price: $714,000

03/20/2012List Date:

DOM:

Beds:

Sqft:

Lot Size:

81210306

Class:

MLS No:

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